
 
 

TERM DATES 2026-2027 

Autumn Term 2026 

Inset Day: Tuesday 1st September 

 Term Starts, Year 7 only: Wednesday 2nd September 

Term Starts, All Pupils: Monday 7th September  

Half Term: School closes for half term on Friday 23rd October 2026 (Normal time) and 
reopens on Monday 9th November 2026  

Christmas: School closes for the Christmas break on Friday 18th December 2026 at 
12.30pm 

  

Spring Term 2027 

Inset Day: Monday 4th January 2027 

Term starts: Tuesday 5th January 2027  

Half term: School closes for half term on Friday 12th February 2027 (Normal time) and 
reopens on Monday 22nd February 2027  

Easter: School closes for the Easter break on Thursday 25th March 2027 (Normal Time)  

  

Summer Term 2027 

Inset Day: Monday 12th April 2027 

Term starts: Tuesday 13th April 2027 

May Day: Monday 3rd May 2027 

Half term: School closes for half term on Friday 28th May 2027 (Normal time) and 
reopens on Monday 7th June 2027  

School closes for the summer break on Wednesday 21st July 2027 at 12.30pm 


